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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 10.250 + B.A.R loadlift + 3 SEATS +KONVECTA +

RINGFEDER

Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Beschrijving
WMAN14ZZ7DY290873

Merk koel unit: Konvekta

Koel-vriestransport
2013

290873
WMAN1472Z7DY290873
4x2

2

Handgeschakeld
469.472 km

Diesel

Euro 5

184 kW (250 PK)
10.000 kg

4.185 kg

5.815 kg

585 cm

235cm

210 cm
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